
WOUB-DT
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Search Criteria: ITEM TITLE: UN *

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ATHCHILDREN AJ UN ATHENS COUNTY CHILDREN SERVICES 00:15:00 01/25/16 SMTWTFS

AUN_ATHCHILDREN 0000/00 12/11/20 NYYYYYN

Mon 11/02/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2423#

Thu 11/05/2020 at 14:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CAT IN THE HAT KNOWS A LOT ABOUT THAT! #310H

Fri 11/06/2020 at 09:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #125H

Mon 11/09/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: POV SHORTS #304

Tue 11/10/2020 at 12:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CLIFFORD THE BIG RED DOG #301H

Fri 11/13/2020 at 08:29:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #107H

Mon 11/16/2020 at 15:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE CAT #132H

Fri 11/20/2020 at 11:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PEG + CAT #205H

Fri 11/20/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES #4209#

Tue 11/24/2020 at 07:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: READY JET GO! #134H

Wed 11/25/2020 at 15:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD KRATTS ALASKA: HERO S JOURNEY #000H

Fri 11/27/2020 at 20:29:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SUZE ORMAN S ULTIMATE RETIREMENT GUIDE #000$

Mon 11/30/2020 at 08:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #128H

This item appeared 13 times between 11/01/2020 and 11/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ACVB0120 AJ UN ATHENS COUNTY CONVENTION & VISIT 00:15:00 01/20/19 SMTWTFS

AUN_ACVB0120 0000/00 12/28/20 YYYYYYY

Mon 11/02/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2423#

Mon 11/09/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2425#

Mon 11/16/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2108#

Mon 11/23/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2109#

This item appeared 4 times between 11/01/2020 and 11/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ATOMIC1020 AJ UN ATOMIC CREDIT UNION 00:15:01 10/20/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_ATOMIC1020 0000/00 12/13/20 YYYYYYY

Sun 11/01/2020 at 05:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LET S GO LUNA! #133H

Sun 11/01/2020 at 06:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #5014H

Wed 11/04/2020 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SECRETS OF THE DEAD #1706#

Thu 11/05/2020 at 17:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #807H

Fri 11/06/2020 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13093H

Fri 11/06/2020 at 19:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6019H

Sat 11/07/2020 at 07:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MISTER ROGERS NEIGHBORHOOD #1577H

Sat 11/07/2020 at 08:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #116H

Sat 11/07/2020 at 17:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CLASSIC GOSPEL #1004H

Sun 11/08/2020 at 11:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS CREW #604H

Sun 11/08/2020 at 12:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: THIS OLD HOUSE #4206H

Sun 11/08/2020 at 18:29:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RETURN TO NORMANDY #000H
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Mon 11/09/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #219H

Mon 11/09/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2425#

Tue 11/10/2020 at 21:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FRONTLINE #3718H

Fri 11/13/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6020H

Fri 11/13/2020 at 20:29:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #420H

Sat 11/14/2020 at 11:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL S MILK STREET TELEVISION #408H

Sat 11/14/2020 at 20:59:14:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INSIDE THE COURT OF HENRY VIII #000H

Sun 11/15/2020 at 11:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS CREW #605H

Sun 11/15/2020 at 16:59:44:09 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEND #1440H

Mon 11/16/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR THANKSGIVING #000H

Tue 11/17/2020 at 22:59:43:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3100H

Thu 11/19/2020 at 17:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #1604H

Thu 11/19/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1503H

Fri 11/20/2020 at 19:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6021H

Sat 11/21/2020 at 10:29:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CYBERCHASE #1209H

Sat 11/21/2020 at 15:29:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: START UP #806H

Sat 11/21/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEYOND YOUR BACKYARD #112H

Sun 11/22/2020 at 05:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LET S GO LUNA! #135H

Sun 11/22/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEYOND THE CANVAS #102H

Mon 11/23/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #133H

Wed 11/25/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #3806#

Thu 11/26/2020 at 22:29:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RED, WHITE AND ROCK (MY MUSIC) #000$

Fri 11/27/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #302H

Fri 11/27/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6022H

Sat 11/28/2020 at 05:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE CAT #137H

Sat 11/28/2020 at 14:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SUZE ORMAN S ULTIMATE RETIREMENT GUIDE #000$

Sat 11/28/2020 at 21:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JOHNNY CASH: A NIGHT TO REMEMBER #000$

Sun 11/29/2020 at 07:59:44:04 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MISTER ROGERS NEIGHBORHOOD #1564H

Sun 11/29/2020 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD KRATTS #205H

This item appeared 41 times between 11/01/2020 and 11/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_BUCKHILL112 AJ UN BUCKEYE HILLS REGIONAL COUNCIL 00:15:01 11/09/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_BUCKHILL112 0000/00 03/07/21 YYYYYYY

Mon 11/09/2020 at 20:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2107#

Tue 11/10/2020 at 22:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3095H

Wed 11/11/2020 at 20:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4205#

Thu 11/12/2020 at 19:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1510H

Fri 11/13/2020 at 19:59:14:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6020H

Sat 11/14/2020 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4606H

Sun 11/15/2020 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SECRETS OF ROYAL TRAVEL #101#

Mon 11/16/2020 at 21:29:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GENERATION NATION: A PBS AMERICAN PORTRAIT STORY #

Wed 11/18/2020 at 19:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #3805#

Thu 11/19/2020 at 20:59:14:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PILGRIMS: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #2710H

Fri 11/20/2020 at 20:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #421H

Sat 11/21/2020 at 22:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HANK LOCKLIN: COUNTRY MUSIC S TIMELESS TENOR #000H

Mon 11/30/2020 at 19:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANDY WILLIAMS: GREATEST LOVE SONGS (MY MUSIC) #000

This item appeared 13 times between 11/01/2020 and 11/30/2020.
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AUN_FLOOR0920 AJ UN CARPET ONE FLOOR & MOORE 00:15:01 09/22/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_FLOOR0920 0000/00 08/31/21 YYYYYYY

Sun 11/01/2020 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FROM HONOR TO MEDAL: THE STORY OF GARLIN M. CONNER

Sun 11/01/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TROUBLE WITH MAGGIE COLE #103#

Mon 11/02/2020 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2423#

Thu 11/05/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1509H

Sat 11/07/2020 at 21:29:29:23 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPECIAL PROGRAMMING #000H

Sun 11/08/2020 at 18:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MEMPHIS BELLE: HER FINAL MISSION #000H

Mon 11/09/2020 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2107#

Tue 11/10/2020 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FRONTLINE #3718H

Fri 11/13/2020 at 19:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6020H

Sat 11/14/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AIRPLAY: THE RISE AND FALL OF ROCK RADIO #000H

Sun 11/15/2020 at 20:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROADKILL ON MASTERPIECE #5051#

Mon 11/16/2020 at 20:56:46:00 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2108#

Thu 11/19/2020 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PILGRIMS: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #2710H

Fri 11/20/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6021H

Sat 11/21/2020 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4607H

Sun 11/22/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TROUBLE WITH MAGGIE COLE #106#

Mon 11/23/2020 at 20:59:44:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2110H

Tue 11/24/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #401#

Fri 11/27/2020 at 20:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SUZE ORMAN S ULTIMATE RETIREMENT GUIDE #000$

Mon 11/30/2020 at 19:59:14:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANDY WILLIAMS: GREATEST LOVE SONGS (MY MUSIC) #000

This item appeared 20 times between 11/01/2020 and 11/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_DICKENS1020 AJ UN DICKENS VICTORIAN VILLAGE 00:15:00 10/19/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_DICKENS1020 0000/00 12/13/20 YYYYYYY

Sun 11/01/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROADKILL ON MASTERPIECE #5049#

Sat 11/07/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMERICAN MASTERS #3208H

Sun 11/08/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROADKILL ON MASTERPIECE #5050#

Fri 11/13/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES #4510#

Sun 11/15/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROADKILL ON MASTERPIECE #5051#

Fri 11/20/2020 at 19:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6021H

Sun 11/22/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROADKILL ON MASTERPIECE #5052#

Fri 11/27/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6022H

Sun 11/29/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MASTERPIECE: 50 FABULOUS YEARS! #000$

This item appeared 9 times between 11/01/2020 and 11/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_GOLDSWEALTH AJ UN GOLDSBERRY WEALTH STRATEGIES 00:15:01 11/09/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_GOLDSWEALTH 0000/00 10/31/21 YYYYYYY
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Mon 11/09/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13094H

Thu 11/12/2020 at 22:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3097H

Fri 11/13/2020 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13098H

Fri 11/13/2020 at 22:29:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEYOND THE CANVAS #102H

Sun 11/15/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROADKILL ON MASTERPIECE #5051#

Fri 11/20/2020 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13103H

Sat 11/21/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HANK LOCKLIN: COUNTRY MUSIC S TIMELESS TENOR #000H

Sun 11/22/2020 at 19:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TROUBLE WITH MAGGIE COLE #106#

Sun 11/22/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ROADKILL ON MASTERPIECE #5052#

Mon 11/23/2020 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13104H

Tue 11/24/2020 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13105H

Sun 11/29/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MASTERPIECE: 50 FABULOUS YEARS! #000$

This item appeared 12 times between 11/01/2020 and 11/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_HELPGROW202 AJ UN HELP ME GROW - BRIGHT BEGINNINGS 00:15:01 10/05/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_HELPGROW202 0000/00 06/30/21 YYYYYYY

Sun 11/01/2020 at 08:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #108H

Sun 11/01/2020 at 09:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #109H

Sun 11/01/2020 at 15:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE #2935H

Sun 11/01/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CHILDSPLAY: THE PARTING GLASS #000H

Mon 11/02/2020 at 06:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #123H

Mon 11/02/2020 at 07:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #108H

Mon 11/02/2020 at 09:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #410H

Mon 11/02/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3089H

Tue 11/03/2020 at 06:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #118H

Tue 11/03/2020 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #216H

Tue 11/03/2020 at 17:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR SPECIAL: ELECTION 2020 #000H

Wed 11/04/2020 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4206#

Thu 11/05/2020 at 08:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #128H

Thu 11/05/2020 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #217H

Thu 11/05/2020 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MEMPHIS BELLE: HER FINAL MISSION #000H

Thu 11/05/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3092H

Fri 11/06/2020 at 06:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #124H

Fri 11/06/2020 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #308H

Fri 11/06/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6019H

Sat 11/07/2020 at 07:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #415H

Sat 11/07/2020 at 07:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MISTER ROGERS NEIGHBORHOOD #1577H

Sat 11/07/2020 at 08:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #116H

Sat 11/07/2020 at 11:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CHRISTOPHER KIMBALL S MILK STREET TELEVISION #407H

Sat 11/07/2020 at 21:29:44:24 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPECIAL PROGRAMMING #000H

Sun 11/08/2020 at 06:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #217H

Sun 11/08/2020 at 09:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #128H

Sun 11/08/2020 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD KRATTS #302H

Sun 11/08/2020 at 12:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ASK THIS OLD HOUSE #1906H

Sun 11/08/2020 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MEMPHIS BELLE: HER FINAL MISSION #000H

Sun 11/08/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TROUBLE WITH MAGGIE COLE #104#

Mon 11/09/2020 at 06:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #126H

Mon 11/09/2020 at 07:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: READY JET GO! #210H

Mon 11/09/2020 at 22:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3094H
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Tue 11/10/2020 at 06:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #204H

Tue 11/10/2020 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #109H

Tue 11/10/2020 at 11:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DINOSAUR TRAIN #215H

Tue 11/10/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #613#

Wed 11/11/2020 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #218H

Wed 11/11/2020 at 20:59:14:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4205#

Wed 11/11/2020 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SECRETS OF THE DEAD #1603H

Thu 11/12/2020 at 15:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #104H

Thu 11/12/2020 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MANKILLER #000H

Fri 11/13/2020 at 06:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #125H

Fri 11/13/2020 at 08:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #107H

Fri 11/13/2020 at 20:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #420H

Sat 11/14/2020 at 07:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MISTER ROGERS NEIGHBORHOOD #1497H

Sat 11/14/2020 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CYBERCHASE #1001H

Sat 11/14/2020 at 13:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEST OF SEWING WITH NANCY #111H

Sat 11/14/2020 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INSIDE THE COURT OF HENRY VIII #000H

Sun 11/15/2020 at 06:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #304H

Sun 11/15/2020 at 07:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #130H

Sun 11/15/2020 at 13:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEYOND YOUR BACKYARD #112H

Sun 11/15/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LA LOCHE #000H

Mon 11/16/2020 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #118H

Mon 11/16/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2108#

Tue 11/17/2020 at 07:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #117H

Tue 11/17/2020 at 09:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #418H

Tue 11/17/2020 at 13:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #117H

Tue 11/17/2020 at 20:59:28:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RISE OF THE NAZIS #102#

Wed 11/18/2020 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #118H

Wed 11/18/2020 at 22:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3101H

Thu 11/19/2020 at 13:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #102H

Thu 11/19/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3102H

Fri 11/20/2020 at 08:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM #110H

Fri 11/20/2020 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #117H

Fri 11/20/2020 at 20:29:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #421H

Fri 11/20/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES #4209#

Sat 11/21/2020 at 08:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #118H

Sat 11/21/2020 at 09:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #122H

Sat 11/21/2020 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CYBERCHASE #1209H

Sat 11/21/2020 at 15:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: START UP #806H

Sat 11/21/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SHAKESPEARE S TOMB #000H

Sat 11/21/2020 at 21:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4607H

Sun 11/22/2020 at 06:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #301H

Sun 11/22/2020 at 08:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #102H

Sun 11/22/2020 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD KRATTS #306H

Sun 11/22/2020 at 11:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS CREW #606H

Sun 11/22/2020 at 19:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CHARLIE BROWN THANKSGIVING #000H

Sun 11/22/2020 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SECRETS OF ROYAL TRAVEL #102#

Mon 11/23/2020 at 07:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #119H

Mon 11/23/2020 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ELINOR WONDERS WHY #119H

Mon 11/23/2020 at 21:59:15:10 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #2205H

Tue 11/24/2020 at 06:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #205H

Tue 11/24/2020 at 13:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #105H

Tue 11/24/2020 at 19:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #401#

Wed 11/25/2020 at 20:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4708H

Thu 11/26/2020 at 08:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MOVIE: I AM MADAM PRE

Thu 11/26/2020 at 09:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #215H
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Thu 11/26/2020 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #605H

Thu 11/26/2020 at 22:29:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RED, WHITE AND ROCK (MY MUSIC) #000$

Fri 11/27/2020 at 07:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: READY JET GO! #219H

Fri 11/27/2020 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CURIOUS GEORGE #607H

Fri 11/27/2020 at 22:29:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JOE BONAMASSA: ROYAL TEA LIVE #000$

Sat 11/28/2020 at 08:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MOVIE: I AM MADAM PRE

Sat 11/28/2020 at 12:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PETER, PAUL & MOMMY, TOO #000$

Sat 11/28/2020 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JOHNNY CASH: A NIGHT TO REMEMBER #000$

Sun 11/29/2020 at 09:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HERO ELEMENTARY #120H

Sun 11/29/2020 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: HERE & THERE #000$

Sun 11/29/2020 at 18:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JOSH GROBAN: AN EVENING OF HARMONY #000$

Sun 11/29/2020 at 19:58:59:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MASTERPIECE: 50 FABULOUS YEARS! #000$

Mon 11/30/2020 at 06:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #134H

Mon 11/30/2020 at 09:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DANIEL TIGER S NEIGHBORHOOD #139H

Mon 11/30/2020 at 21:29:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SUZE ORMAN S ULTIMATE RETIREMENT GUIDE #000$

This item appeared 103 times between 11/01/2020 and 11/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_HOCKHILLSWI AJ UN HOCKING HILLS TOURISM - WINTER 00:15:01 11/04/19 SMTWTFS USED TO BE AUN_HOCKWINT19

AUN_HOCKHILLSWI 0000/00 03/31/21 YYYYYYY UNTIL 11/1/20 -KR

Fri 11/06/2020 at 18:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13093H

Fri 11/06/2020 at 20:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK SPECIAL REPORT #000

Fri 11/06/2020 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES #4509H

Sat 11/07/2020 at 10:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CYBERCHASE #1101H

Sat 11/07/2020 at 13:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FONS & PORTER S LOVE OF QUILTING #3608H

Sat 11/07/2020 at 16:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: THIS OLD HOUSE #4206H

Sat 11/07/2020 at 21:56:46:00 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4605H

Sun 11/08/2020 at 18:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RETURN TO NORMANDY #000H

Mon 11/09/2020 at 18:29:44:04 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMERICA S HEARTLAND #1412H

Mon 11/09/2020 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: POV SHORTS #304

Mon 11/09/2020 at 22:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3094H

Tue 11/10/2020 at 18:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMERICA S HEARTLAND #1413H

Tue 11/10/2020 at 19:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #613#

Tue 11/10/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3095H

Wed 11/11/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #3804#

Wed 11/11/2020 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4205#

Thu 11/12/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1510H

Thu 11/12/2020 at 20:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MANKILLER #000H

Fri 11/13/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #220H

Fri 11/13/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES #4510#

Fri 11/13/2020 at 22:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEYOND THE CANVAS #102H

Sat 11/14/2020 at 14:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PAINT THIS WITH JERRY YARNELL #3005H

Sat 11/14/2020 at 20:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INSIDE THE COURT OF HENRY VIII #000H

Sun 11/15/2020 at 12:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ASK THIS OLD HOUSE #1907H

Mon 11/16/2020 at 19:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2108#

Mon 11/16/2020 at 21:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GENERATION NATION: A PBS AMERICAN PORTRAIT STORY #

Tue 11/17/2020 at 17:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #1608H

Tue 11/17/2020 at 21:59:42:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FRONTLINE #3907H

Tue 11/17/2020 at 22:59:28:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3100H

Wed 11/18/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #130H
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Wed 11/18/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #3805#

Wed 11/18/2020 at 22:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3101H

Thu 11/19/2020 at 20:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PILGRIMS: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #2710H

Thu 11/19/2020 at 22:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3102H

Fri 11/20/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #134H

Fri 11/20/2020 at 20:28:59:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #421H

Fri 11/20/2020 at 20:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT PERFORMANCES #4209#

Sat 11/21/2020 at 15:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WOODSMITH SHOP #1204H

Sat 11/21/2020 at 21:59:14:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4607H

Sun 11/22/2020 at 17:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LIDIA CELEBRATES AMERICA #601H

Sun 11/22/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: VIOLIN ALONE #000H

Mon 11/23/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2109#

Tue 11/24/2020 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RISE OF THE NAZIS #103#

Tue 11/24/2020 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FRONTLINE #3714H

Wed 11/25/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR THANKSGIVING #000H

Wed 11/25/2020 at 19:59:29:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #3806#

Wed 11/25/2020 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4708H

Thu 11/26/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #301H

Thu 11/26/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: COUNTRY MUSIC #103$

Thu 11/26/2020 at 22:28:59:27 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RED, WHITE AND ROCK (MY MUSIC) #000$

Fri 11/27/2020 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #13108H

Fri 11/27/2020 at 19:59:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6022H

Fri 11/27/2020 at 20:29:14:28 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SUZE ORMAN S ULTIMATE RETIREMENT GUIDE #000$

Sat 11/28/2020 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANDY WILLIAMS: GREATEST LOVE SONGS (MY MUSIC) #000

Sun 11/29/2020 at 13:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RICK STEVES EUROPEAN CHRISTMAS #000$

Mon 11/30/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANDY WILLIAMS: GREATEST LOVE SONGS (MY MUSIC) #000

This item appeared 56 times between 11/01/2020 and 11/30/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_MPORT0918 AJ UN MARK PORTER AUTOPLEX 00:15:00 10/07/19 SMTWTFS

AUN_MPORT0918 0000/00 11/30/20 YYYYYYY

Sun 11/01/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TROUBLE WITH MAGGIE COLE #103#

Tue 11/03/2020 at 17:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR SPECIAL: ELECTION 2020 #000H

Thu 11/05/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: D-DAY: OVER NORMANDY #000H

Fri 11/06/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #6019H

Sat 11/07/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMERICAN MASTERS #3208H

Mon 11/09/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3094H

Tue 11/10/2020 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FRONTLINE #3718H

Wed 11/11/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SECRETS OF THE DEAD #1603H

Thu 11/12/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3097H

Sat 11/14/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4606H

Tue 11/17/2020 at 20:59:44:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RISE OF THE NAZIS #102#

Wed 11/18/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #3101H

Thu 11/19/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1503H

Fri 11/20/2020 at 20:29:14:28 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIRING LINE WITH MARGARET HOOVER #421H

Sat 11/21/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SHAKESPEARE S TOMB #000H

Sun 11/22/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SECRETS OF ROYAL TRAVEL #102#

Wed 11/25/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4708H

Thu 11/26/2020 at 22:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RED, WHITE AND ROCK (MY MUSIC) #000$

Fri 11/27/2020 at 22:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JOE BONAMASSA: ROYAL TEA LIVE #000$
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Sat 11/28/2020 at 20:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: KEN BURNS: HERE & THERE #000$

Sun 11/29/2020 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MASTERPIECE: 50 FABULOUS YEARS! #000$

Mon 11/30/2020 at 21:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SUZE ORMAN S ULTIMATE RETIREMENT GUIDE #000$

This item appeared 22 times between 11/01/2020 and 11/30/2020.


